
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2020 –  
FEBRUARY  
2021 

MARCH –  
JULY
2021 

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

VIOLIN TUITION
TIME
TUE & THUR 16:00 - 18:00
WED 12:30 - 13:30

AGE
4 – 12 years

LANGUAGE
Multilingual  
(English, German)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
�CHF 65 per 30 minute 
private lesson

CONDITIONS
Lessons must be booked for the 
entire semester. The violin 
teacher will send invoicing 
directly to parents. 

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



TUESDAY 

CODE      235 CODE 236

DATES
2020 /  
2021

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2021

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 17 × 30  minute lessons WEEKS   15 × 30  minute lessons

COST* CHF 1105.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes) COST* CHF 975.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes)

25
1

17

5

20

1

2

8

24

12

27

8

15

19

22

26

2 23
6 13

11 18 25

20

1 8 15

THURSDAY 

CODE 239 CODE 240

DATES
2020 /  
2021

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2021

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 19 × 30 minute lessons WEEKS 13 × 30 minute lessons

COST* CHF 1’235.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes) COST* CHF 845.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes )

27
3

5

7

22

3

4

10

19

14

29

10

17

26

21
17

24

28

4

8 15 22
20 27

3 10 17
1

22 29

VIOLIN TUITION

9

6

30

11

11 25

24

WEDNESDAY 

CODE 237 CODE 238

DATES
2020 /  
2021

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2021

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 20 × 30 minute lessons WEEKS 15 × 30 minute lessons

COST* CHF 1’300.– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes) COST* CHF 975 .– (CHF 65.– / 30 minutes )

2

4

27

21

2

3

9

11

6

28

9

16

18

13
16

23

20

3

7 14 21
12 19

2 9 30
7

10 1726

25

10

24 31

26



Dawn Lilgé is a professional violinist, composer and author, teaching at international schools since 
1996, preparing students for the Associated Board of the Royal Schools of Music exams since 1999.  
Developing musical abilities and appreciation from a young age can be a foundation for all other 
areas of life and learning, such as language development, understanding of cultures, emotional 
understanding, spatial recognition and understanding of patterns and sequences, development of 
fine motor skills, self-awareness, expression, and more.  As Dawn believes that nurturing a student's 
improvisational skills and expressive creativity is important, she uses a combined organic intuitive 
approach based in tradition.

  30 Minute classes available
  Opportunity for school performances and studio recital
  ABRSM violin exam and music theory preparation at any level
  Bilingual teacher (English / German)
	  Individual teaching tailored for the child

Course availability
Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 	
First priority is given to children already taking lessons.  	
Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and violin books. Examinations are not compulsory.
Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict NO NUT POLICY due to allergies within the school.  

VIOLIN TUITION


