

VIOLIN TUITION

TIME
TUE & THUR 16:00 - 18:00
WED 12:30 - 13:30

LANGUAGE

Multilingual

(English, German)

CHF 65 per 30 minute private lesson

4-12 years

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

CONDITIONSLessons must be booked for the entire semester. The violin teacher will send invoicing directly to parents.

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch



VIOLIN TUITION

TUESDAY			
CODE	235	CODE	236
DATES 2020/ 2021	AUG 25 SEP 1 8 15 22 OCT 20 27 NOV 17 24 DEC 1 8 JAN 5 12 19 26 FEB 2 9	DATES 2021	MAR 2 23 30 APR 6 13 20 MAY 11 18 25 JUN 1 8 15 22 29 JUL 6
WEEKS	17 × 30 minute lessons	WEEKS	15 × 30 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 1105 (CHF 65/30 minutes)	COST*	CHF 975 (CHF 65/30 minutes)
WEDNESDAY			
CODE	237	CODE	238
DATES 2020/ 2021	AUG 26 SEP 2 9 16 23 OCT 21 28 NOV 4 11 18 25 DEC 2 9 16 JAN 6 13 20 27 FEB 3 10	DATES 2021	MAR 3 10 17 24 31 APR 7 14 21 MAY 12 19 26 JUN 2 9 30 JUL 7
WEEKS	20 × 30 minute lessons	WEEKS	15 × 30 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 1'300 (CHF 65/30 minutes)	COST*	CHF 975 (CHF 65/ 30 minutes)
THURSDAY			
CODE	239	CODE	240
DATES 2020/ 2021	AUG 27 SEP 3 10 17 24 OCT 22 29 NOV 5 19 26 DEC 3 10 17 JAN 7 14 21 28 FEB 4 11	DATES 2021	MAR
WEEKS	19 × 30 minute lessons	WEEKS	13 × 30 minute lessons

COST*

CHF 845.- (CHF 65.-/ 30 minutes)

CHF 1'235.- (CHF 65.-/30 minutes)

COST*



Dawn Lilgé is a professional violinist, composer and author, teaching at international schools since 1996, preparing students for the Associated Board of the Royal Schools of Music exams since 1999. Developing musical abilities and appreciation from a young age can be a foundation for all other areas of life and learning, such as language development, understanding of cultures, emotional understanding, spatial recognition and understanding of patterns and sequences, development of fine motor skills, self-awareness, expression, and more. As Dawn believes that nurturing a student's improvisational skills and expressive creativity is important, she uses a combined organic intuitive approach based in tradition.

- 30 Minute classes available
- Opportunity for school performances and studio recital
- ABRSM violin exam and music theory preparation at any level
- Bilingual teacher (English / German)
- Individual teaching tailored for the child

Course availability

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. First priority is given to children already taking lessons.

Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and violin books. Examinations are not compulsory.

Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict **NO NUT POLICY** due to allergies within the school.

